
 

Nairnville Recreation Centre Holiday Programme | April 

2025 
Cnr of Cockayne Road and Lucknow Terrace, Khandallah | To book phone 04 479 2022 or visit wellington.govt.nz/holidayprogrammes 

 

Monday 14 April Tuesday 15 April Wednesday 16 April Thursday 17 April Friday 18 April 

Ultimate Survival 

Today we will learn essential survival 
techniques such as shelter building, 
navigation through fun, hands-on 
activities and much more. Perfect for 
adventurous kids who want to 
embrace the outdoors and learn 
important life skills. 

DIY Delights & Inflatables 

We’ll be making bookmarks, 
keychains, friendship bracelets 
before we jump on our inflatables. 

Extreme Science Madness 

Discover the wonders of science 
through exciting experiments where 
we will create slime, erupt 
volcanoes, and even launch rockets! 

Easter Bonanza 

Celebrate Easter with us at our 
annual Easter Eggstravaganza! 
Filled with fun games, delicious 
treats and an exciting easter egg 
hunt! 

Good Friday 

No Holiday Programme. 

Monday 21 April Tuesday 22 April Wednesday 23 April Thursday 24 April Friday 25 April 

Easter Monday 

No Holiday Programme.  

Navigating Oceania 

Embark on a journey with us as we 
navigate Oceania. We will discover 
different cultures and learn about 
them through traditional arts, games 
and an extra special scavenger hunt. 

Epic Sports & Playground 

Bring your energy as we start our 
day with a range of different sports 
and games, before heading up to the 
playground for a fun-filled afternoon 

Heroes & Heritage 

Come celebrate ANZAC Day with us! 
We have an action-packed day 
planned. In the morning, we will be 
creating our own poppies and war 
medals. We’ll be on finishing off the 
day with our always popular 
inflatables. 

ANZAC Day 

No Holiday Programme. 

 

Bring a packed lunch, water bottle and sunhat every day. 

 

Bookings open Tuesday 4 March 2025 

 

 

Nairnville Rec Centre Time Cost per day 

On-site day 8.30am-3.30pm $40 

Trip days 8.30am-3.30pm $50 

Aftercare 3.30pm-5.30pm $15 


